
4/18/13 St Catharines. City Of, Municipal - Elected Officials

niagara.cioc.ca/record/NIA2472?PrintMd=on&UseCICVwTmp= 1/2

St Catharines Councillors with Tel and Email

St Catharines. City Of

Municipal - Elected Officials

Record #: NIA2472 Last Modified: 04 Apr 2013 Last Full Update: 15 Jan 2013

Description & Services

Areas Served St Catharines

Description MAYOR 
Brian McMullan 
Bus: 905-688-5601 ext 1540 
Email: bmcmullan@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLORS - WARD 1 - MERRITTON  
Jeff Burch Tel: 905-327-5153 
Email: jburch@stcatharines.ca 
 
Jennifer Stevens 
Tel: 905-328-6722 
Email: jstevens@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLORS - WARD 2 - ST ANDREW'S 
Matthew Harris 905-329-6802 
Email: mharris@stcatharines.ca 
 
Joseph Kushner 
Tel: 905-685-1817 
Email: jkushner@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLOR - WARD 3 - ST GEORGE'S 
Peter Secord 
Tel: 905-327-9854 
Email: psecord@stcatharines.ca 
 
Greg Washuta 
Tel: 905-327-9905 
Email: gwashuta@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLOR - WARD 4 - ST PATRICK'S 
Mark Elliott 
Tel: 905-327-1763  
Email: melliott@stcatharines.ca 
 
Mathew Siscoe 
Tel: 905-329-8162 
Email: msiscoe@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLORS - WARD 5 - GRANTHAM 
Bill Phillips 
Tel: 905-327-5363 
Email: bphillips@stcatharines.ca 
 
Dawn Dodge 
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Tel: 905-327-9704  
Email: ddodge@stcatharines.ca 
 
COUNCILLORS - WARD 6 - PORT DALHOUSIE 
Bruce Williamson 
Tel: 905-327-9754  
Email: bwilliamson@stcatharines.ca 
 
Len Stack 
Tel: 905-327-5235 
Email: lstack@stcatharines.ca

Hours City Hall Mon-Fri 8:30 am-4:30 pm

Languages English

Contact Information

Address & Map

Located In Community St Catharines

Intersection Church St and James St

Mailing Address PO Box 3012 
St Catharines, ON L2R 7C2

Office Phone 905-688-5600

Fax 905-682-3631

Website www.stcatharines.ca

Other Details

Service Level (10) Local Government

Subjects

Subjects Municipal government

Broader Terms Government
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